 recessed spotlight
Trunky 125
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated. Product images are used for illustrative purposes only and
may differ to original. No liability assumed for errors and omissions in this publication. Product changes
without reservation or notice. The general terms and conditions of Design 360 Ltd apply.
Design 360 Ltd - Units 1-7 - Home Farm Workshops - Mildenhall - SN8 2LR - UK
T: +44(0)1672 515576 - info@design-360.co.uk - www.design-360.co.uk
DS360-10065-04

Page 2 of 2
Light output details
Product part number nomenclature and example:
Product part number Product description
TR125B0V2200W930W Trunky recessed spotlight, 2200 lumens, wide beam reflector, CRI >90, 3000K, white finish, non-dim
Options:
TR125 B0V 2200 W 9 30 W
       
Product
Series
LED
Module
Lumen
Category
(Lumens)
Beam
angle
CRI
(Ra)
CCT
(Kelvin)
Body
Colour *
Lighting
control
TR125
B0V
1100
N =
Narrow
8 = >80
27 = 2700K
W = White
RAL9010
D1 =
Phase
1500
M =
Medium
9 = >90
30 = 3000K
G = Grey
RAL9006
D2 =
1-10V
2000
W =
Wide
35 = 3500K
B = Black
RAL9005
D3 =
DALI
2400
EW =
Extra Wide
40 = 4000K
Blank =
Non-Dim